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Wed 20-Aug 20-Aug Wed
Thurs 21-Aug 21-Aug Thurs
Fri 22-Aug 22-Aug Fri
Sat 23-Aug 23-Aug Sat
Sun 24-Aug 24-Aug Sun
Mon 25-Aug 25-Aug Mon
Tues 26-Aug 26-Aug Tues
Wed 27-Aug 27-Aug Wed
Thurs 28-Aug 28-Aug Thurs
Fri 29-Aug 29-Aug Fri
Sat 30-Aug 30-Aug Sat
Sun 31-Aug 31-Aug Sun
Mon 1-Sep 1-Sep Mon
Tues 2-Sep 2-Sep Tues
Wed 3-Sep 3-Sep Wed
Thurs 4-Sep 4-Sep Thurs
Fri 5-Sep 5-Sep Fri
Sat 6-Sep 6-Sep Sat
Sun 7-Sep 7-Sep Sun
Mon 8-Sep 8-Sep Mon
Tues 9-Sep 9-Sep Tues
Wed 10-Spe 10-Spe Wed
Thurs 11-Sep 11-Sep Thurs
Fri 12-Sep 12-Sep Fri
Sat 13-Sep 13-Sep Sat
Sun 14-Sep 14-Sep Sun
Mon 15-Sep 15-Sep Mon
Tues 16-Sep 16-Sep Tues
Wed 17-Sep 17-Sep Wed
Thurs 18-Sep 18-Sep Thurs
Fri 19-Sep 19-Sep Fri
Sat 20-Sep 20-Sep Sat
Sun 21-Sep 21-Sep Sun
Mon 22-Sep 22-Sep Mon
Tues 23-Sep 23-Sep Tues
Wed 24-Sep 24-Sep Wed
Thurs 25-Sep 25-Sep Thurs
Fri 26-Sep 26-Sep Fri
Sat 27-Sep 27-Sep Sat
Sun 28-Sep 28-Sep Sun
Mon 29-Sep 29-Sep Mon
Tues 30-Sep 30-Sep Tues
Wed 1-Oct 1-Oct Wed
Thurs 2-Oct 2-Oct Thurs
Fri 3-Oct 3-Oct Fri
Sat 4-Oct 4-Oct Sat
Sun 5-Oct 5-Oct Sun
Mon 6-Oct 6-Oct Mon
Tues 7-Oct 7-Oct Tues
Wed 8-Oct 8-Oct Wed
Thurs 9-Oct 9-Oct Thurs
Fri 10-Oct 10-Oct Fri
Sat 11-Oct 11-Oct Sat
Sun 12-Oct 12-Oct Sun
Mon 13-Oct 13-Oct Mon
Tues 14-Oct 14-Oct Tues
Wed 15-Oct 15-Oct Wed
Thurs 16-Oct 16-Oct Thurs
Fri 17-Oct 17-Oct Fri
Sat 18-Oct 18-Oct Sat
Sun 19-Oct 19-Oct Sun
Mon 20-Oct 20-Oct Mon
Tues 21-Oct 21-Oct Tues
Wed 22-Oct 22-Oct Wed
Thurs 23-Oct 23-Oct Thurs
Fri 24-Oct 24-Oct Fri
Sat 25-Oct 25-Oct Sat
Sun 26-Oct 26-Oct Sun
Mon 27-Oct 27-Oct Mon
Tues 28-Oct 28-Oct Tues

Wed 29-Oct 20-Oct Wed
Thurs 30-Oct 30-Oct Thurs
Fri 31-Oct 31-Oct Fri
Sat 1-Nov 1-Nov Sat
Sun 2-Nov 2-Nov Sun
Mon 3-Nov 3-Nov Mon
Tues 4-Nov 4-Nov Tues
Wed 5-Nov 5-Nov Wed
Thurs 6-Nov 6-Nov Thurs
Fri 7-Nov 7-Nov Fri
Sat 8-Nov 8-Nov Sat
Sun 9-Nov 9-Nov Sun
Mon 10-Nov 10-Nov Mon
Tues 11-Nov 11-Nov Tues
Wed 12-Nov 12-Nov Wed
Thurs 13-Nov 13-Nov Thurs
Fri 14-Nov 14-Nov Fri
Sat 15-Nov 15-Nov Sat
Sun 16-Nov 16-Nov Sun
Mon 17-Nov 17-Nov Mon
Tues 18-Nov 18-Nov Tues
Wed 19-Nov 19-Nov Wed
Thurs 20-Nov 20-Nov Thurs
Fri 21-Nov 21-Nov Fri
Sat 22-Nov 22-Nov Sat
Sun 23-Nov 23-Nov Sun
Mon 24-Nov 24-Nov Mon
Tues 25-Nov 25-Nov Tues
Wed 26-Nov 26-Nov Wed
Thurs 27-Nov 27-Nov Thurs

Scrimm. vs Plymouth South 6:00 Scrimm. vs Easthampton 4:00

Scrimm. vs Barnstable 8am @ BHS Jamboree Jam. @ Nauset 1:30

Scrimm. vs Austin Prep 10:00
Scrimm. vs Bourne 4:30

Scrimm. @ Scitutate 3:30 scrimm. vs MV 5:00

vs DY 4:00

vs Sturgis East (Eastward Ho!)4:00

vs MV 4:00
vs Atlantis Charter 6:00 vs Atlantis Charter 6:00

vs CCA (Eastward Ho!) 4:00
vs Falmouth 4:15

vs Nantucket 4:00 vs CCT 6:30 vs CCT 6:30

vs Sturgis West 6:00 vs FA/Riverview 4:00

vs Sandwich 6:00
vs DY 4:00

vs DY 4:00 vs Sturgis East 5:30
vs Nauset 6:00

vs Nauset 6:00

vs Falmouth 4:00
vs MV 4:00 vs Rising Tide & Barnstable 4:00 vs Falmouth 4:00

vs Falmouth 4:15
vs Bourne 6:00 vs Bourne 6:00

vs Nantucket/Sturgis West  4:00 vs Sturgis West 6:30

vs Rising Tide 4:00
vs Sandwich 6:00

vs Sandwich 6:00 vs Nantucket 4:00
vs MV 5:15

vs SJP 4:00

vs Nantucket 4:00
vs Nauset 6:00

vs South Shore Tech 6:00 vs South Shore Tech 6:00

vs Nantucket 4:00

vs Nantucket
vs MV 4:00 vs Scituate 6:00 vs Scituate 4:30 (grass)

vs St. Mary's 12:00 vs St. Mary's 1:30

vs Falmouth 4:15

vs Nantucket 4:00 vs Westport 5:00 vs Westport 4:00

vs Sturgis West 4:00 vs Sturgis West 4:00

vs Sandwich 4:30
vs DY 5:30

vs DY 4:00 vs Sturgis East 4:00
vs Nauset 4:15

vs Nauset 4:30
vs Dover Sherborn 2:00

vs Falmouth 5:30
vs MV 4:00 vs Sturgis West 4:00 vs Rising Tide & Barnstable

vs Nauset
vs Falmouth 4:15 Fr. vs Nauset 4:00

vs Nauset 5:30 vs Nauset 4:00
vs SJP 2:00 vs SJP 2:00 vs Mashpee 10:00 vs Longmeadow 12:00

vs Cohasset 6:00 vs Cohasset 4:00 vs Sturgis East 4:00 vs Sturgis East 4:00 vs Sturgis West 5:15

vs Sturgis West 4:00 vs Sandwich 4:30 vs DY

vs Nantucket 5:30
vs MV 4:00

vs Lynn Tech 6:30 vs Seekonk 5:30 vs Seekonk 4:00 vs Lynn Tech 6:30

vs Cape Tech 5:30 vs Cape Tech 4:00
vs MV 4:00

vs Nauset 4:30

vs Nantucket 4:00

vs Longmeadow 1:30 (grass)

at MV 3:00 at MV 3:00 at Rising Tide
at Cape Tech 5:00 at Cape Tech 4:00

at Nauset 5:30 at Nauset 4:00 (Fr. & JV)
at CCA 4:30

at Falmouth 4:30 at Falmouth 4:30
at Sturgis West

at Nantucket 3:30 at Nantucket 3:30 at Wachusett 4:00 at Wachusett 5:30

at Nantucket 3:30 at Nantucket 3:30
at Falmouth 4:30 at Falmouth 5:45 at Sturgis West 7:00 vs Sturgis West 5:30

at Sandwich 4:30 at Sandwich 4:30
at Sturgis West 4:30 at Hull 7:00 at Hull 7:00

at Lynnfield 11:00 at Lynnfield 12:30

at Mashpee 3:45 at Mashpee 3:45 at Mashpee 5:30 at Nauset at Rising Tide 4:00
at Sandwich 3:30 at Sandwich 5:00 at Rising Tide 4:00 at Barnstable at Barnstable

at Sturgis East (postponed)
at Nauset 4:00 at Nauset 4:00 at Seekonk 5:30 at Seekonk 4:00

at Nantucket 3:30 at Nantucket 5:00
at MV 3:00 at MV 3:00

at Falmouth 6:30 at Falmouth 4:30 at CCA

at Duxbury 4:30 at Duxbury 5:45
at DY 4:00 at DY 5:30 at Sturgis East at DY/Sturgis East 3:15

JV Cup @ CV 2:00
at UCT 7:00 (MMA) at Nauset 4:00 at UCT 7:00 (MMA)

at Sturgis West 4:30 at Sturgis East 7:00 at Sturgis East 5:30

at Sandwich 7:00 at Sandwich 4:30 at Nauset 4:15 at Nauset 5:30
at DY 4:00 at DY 4:00

 at Barnstable  3:30

BC Game BC Game
at Archbishop Williams 4:00 at Archbishop Williams 3:30 at Hingham 4:30 at Hingham

at Nauset 4:30 at Nauset 4:30 at Westport 5:00 at Westport 3:30
at SJP 4:00

at Swampscott 2:00 at Swampscott 3:15 League Meet @ DY

at Westport 3:30 at Westport 3:30 at Sturgis East 4:00 at DY 3:30

at Nantucket 3:30 at Nantucket 3:30
at Wareham 7:00 at Wareham 7:00

Milford Competition 12:0

Fr. at Falmouth 4:30

Fr. vs Falmouth 4:00
C&I Championship @ Willowbend

South Sectional @ Foxborough

Fr. vs Cape Tech 4:00

at Sturgis East 4:00


